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Wholesalers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1972/4 

PuRsuANT to the Sales Tax Act 1932-33, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act 
as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. Further amendments to the list of Licensed Wholesalers 
are set out in Schedule III hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

A. G. A. Leathercraft (Andrews, Tony Grant, and Russ, Marilyn Fay, trading as) 
Arden, Elizabeth (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Atkins, K. F., Ltd. 

Balmoral Wines (lvicevich, Anthony Michael, trading as) 
Black, David Russell 
Blayney Manufacturers Supplies Ltd. 
Boosey, K. E. Manufacturing Ltd. 
Bowers, H. (Bowers, William Douglas and Hazel Alice, trading as) 

Cameron, J. S., Diamonds (Cameron, Alan James Stewart and Peggy, trading as) 
Cato, Brian, Ltd. 
Celebrity Wigs Ltd. 
Chic Marketing Ltd. 
Chung, David, Equipment Ltd. 
City Motors (Napier) Ltd. 
Cooke Bros., Boatbuilders Ltd. 

Dann, A. K., Ltd. 
Dyna Technical Industries (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Echo Printing Co., Ltd. 
Englefield Plastic Industries Ltd. 

Foote Brothers (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Fort Rubber Ltd. 

Geneva Material Importers Ltd. 
Golden Confectioners (Gouldstone, Selly David Ian and Marie Luise, trading as) 
Green Printers (Green, Ronald and Maree Norma, trading as) 
Griffiths Equipment Ltd. 
Guaranteed Investments Ltd. 

Hayhurst, K. and P., Ltd. 
Heards Ltd. 
Herma Traders Ltd. 
Heron Distributors 
Hill Bags, E. (Hill, Earl James, trading as) 
Hoechst (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Icon Holdings Ltd. 

Kennerley, Joseph Bruce 
Kia Ora Metal Industries Ltd. 
Konev Enterprises Ltd. 

Lawson, K. T., and Son (1971) Ltd. 
Lewis and Brownie Industries Ltd. (including Hamilton Radiators, North Shore Radiators, 

and Terry Leech Radiator Service) 

Lilly Industries (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Lucas, Peter, Products Ltd. 

D 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/3/72 
1/1/72 
1/9/71 

6/3/72 
1/3/72 

1/11/71 
1/3/72 
1/4/72 

1/1/72 
1/3/72 

13/8/71 
1/3/72 
1/2/72 

1/11/71 
1/2/72 

1/3/72 
1/4/72 

1/4/72 
1/11/71 

20/3/72 
1/4/72 

31/1/72 
1/10/71 
1/2/72 
1/3/71 
1/3/72 

1/3/71 
1/11/71 
1/3/72 

26/10/71 
1/3/72 
1/1/72 

1/12/71 

12/2/72 
1/8/71 
1/1/72 

1/12/71 
1/3/72 

31/12/71 
26/10/71 

Place at 
Place at Which Which 

Business is Tax 
Carried On is Payable 

Nelson 
Papatoetoe AK 
Hastings NA 

Mount Eden AK 
Glenfield AK 
Auckland 
Petone WN 
Otahuhu AK 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Napier 
Petone .. WN 
Napier 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Christchurch 

Christchurch 
Birkenhead AK 
Waihi HN 
Auckland 
Thames HN 

Wanganui 
Waiuku AK 
Auckland 
Onehunga AK 
Nelson 
Auckland 

Christchurch AK 
Petone .. AK 

One Tree Hill AK 

Papatoetoe AK 
Wellington 
Petone WN 

Glenfield AK 
Dunedin DN 

Hamilton AK 
Newmarket AK 
One Tree Hill AK 
Rotorua .. AK 
Takapuna AK 

Papatoetoe AK 
Onehunga .. AK 


